Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 55250 (fifty five thousand two hundred fifty ) 72993 (seventy two thousand nine hundred ninety three) 89340 (eighty nine thousand three hundred forty)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 79499 (seventy nine thousand four hundred ninety nine) 40000 (forty thousand ) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Resources:

[...]

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 15014947 (one crore fifty lack fourteen thousand nine hundred
forty seven)

10352353 (one crore three lack fifty two thousand three
hundred fifty three)

9120575 (ninety one lakh twenty thousand five hundred
seventy five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4417474 (forty four lack seventeen thousand four hundred
seventy four)

9340022 (ninety three lack fourty thousand twenty two) 9782942 (ninety seven lakh eighty two thousand nine hundred
forty two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 238499 (two lack thirty eight thousand four hundred ninety
nine)

118532 (one lack eighteen thousand five hundred eighty two) 34151 (thirty four thousand one hundred fifty one)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details